
Day Date Time Race Cat. Riders Time Race Cat Riders

Saturday 01.04.23 10-19 GP Indurain 3 8 15-22 Volta Limburg 2 8
Sunday 02.04.23 9-14-18-21 Ronde van Vlaanderen 6 9
Monday 03.04.23 9-14-21 Pais Vasco 4 9

Tuesday 04.04.23 9-14-21 Pais Vasco 4 9
Wednesday 05.04.23 9-14-21 Pais Vasco 4 9 10-15-19-22 Scheldeprijs 4 9

Thursday 06.04.23 9-14-21 Pais Vasco 4 9
Friday 07.04.23 9-14-21 Pais Vasco 4 9

Saturday 08.04.23 9-14-21 Pais Vasco 4 9 Paris-Camembert 2 8
Sunday 09.04.23 10-15-18-21 Paris-Roubaix 6 9
Monday 10.04.23

Tuesday 11.04.23 10-17-21 Giro di Sicilia 2 8
Wednesday 12.04.23 9-14-18-22 Brabant 4 9 10-17-21 Giro di Sicilia 2 8

Thursday 13.04.23 Tour du Doubs 2 8 10-17-21 Giro di Sicilia 2 8
Friday 14.04.23 Classic Grand Besancon Doubs 2 8 10-17-21 Giro di Sicilia 2 8

Saturday 15.04.23 Tour du Jura 2 8
Sunday 16.04.23 9-14-19-22 Amstel Gold Race 5 9
Monday 17.04.23 13-19-22 Tour of the Alps 3 8

Tuesday 18.04.23 13-19-22 Tour of the Alps 3 8
Wednesday 19.04.23 10-15-18-22 Flèche Wallonne 5 9 13-19-22 Tour of the Alps 3 8

Thursday 20.04.23 13-19-22 Tour of the Alps 3 8
Friday 21.04.23 13-19-22 Tour of the Alps 3 8

Saturday 22.04.23
Sunday 23.04.23 9-15-18-21 Liège-Bastogne-Liège 6 9
Monday 24.04.23

Tuesday 25.04.23 10-18-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9
Wednesday 26.04.23 10-18-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9

Thursday 27.04.23 10-18-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9
Friday 28.04.23 10-18-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9

Saturday 29.04.23 10-18-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9
Sunday 30.04.23 10-18-22 Tour de Romandie 4 9


